

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134		Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record measurement					
Work: Temporary restoration of road & creation of diversion to resume traffic at road					
1069 Baginpur					
Kandh to Gauri Kar					
Khalik nagar. (K.R. 45)					
Head: FDR (2021-22).					
(21) P/L Brick Bats - complete including laid hammering as per T/S and					
Instl of L.I.C.					
Diversion					
1 x 10.90		3.80 + 4.2 + 5.15		0.75 + 1.12	
		3		1.87	
					= 51.08 m ³
1 x 29.25		4.70 + 5.4 + 6.80		1.33 + 1.98 + 1.85	
		3		3.16	
					= 284.25
1 x 8.0		7.0 + 6.92 + 7.02		1.85 + 1.92 + 1.90	
		3		3.67	
					= 105.54
1 x 26.50		7.02 + 5.10 + 6.72		1.9 + 1.85 + 1.58	
		3		3.33	
					= 296.23
1 x 19.55		5.10 + 4.72 + 5.80		1.58 + 1.85 + 2.22	
		3		3.65	
					= 201.67
1 x 2.32		4.72 + 4.58		1.22 + 1.85 + 0.72	
		3		3.79	
					= 17.97
Deduct pipe					
- 5 x 7.50		(77 x 0.62 x 0.62)			
					= -45.38
Deduct for Sand bag building					
- 4.50		0.55 x 0.35 x 0.22			
					= -17.06
Deduct for					
1 x 5.45		2.50 + 2.65 + 0.12 + 0.48		10.75	
		3		3.75	
					= 4.53
1 x 16.55		2.72 + 2.93 + 2.82		0.25 + 0.45	
		3		0.70	
					= 18.20
Total Qty = 915.03 m ³					
Continuation					

Continuation

		$82 \times 3.05 = 287.00$	
		$64 \times 3.00 = 192.00$	
		$70 \times 3.0 = 210.00$	
		$53 \times 2.50 = 132.50$	
		$32 \times 4.75 = 152.00$	
		<u>Grand Total = 2145 m</u>	
(4) P/K		Bamboo Surveys	
		do	
		$2 \times 32.5 = 67.50 m$	
		$1 \times 48.5 = 48.50$	
		$2 \times 38.5 = 77.00$	
		$1 \times 22.5 = 22.50$	
		<u>Grand Total = 215.50 m</u>	

Asht 18/12/21

Cent
181/2/21
Continuation

28.14.2

Scanned by CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work Temporary restoration of road					
LO 67 Brijgarh Kandi					
to Jambharkholik					
nagar (VR 45)					
- 2020-22					
(01) P/L - Back Roads -					
- all 40 mm TS and inch					
- 1/2 E i.e.					
Qty = 715.03					
2446.58 m ³ MB 2736 Pg 67 (1)					
@ ₹ 2146.58/m ³ =					1764185.12
(02) P/L - Sand Bags -					
- including labour - do -					
Qty = 5677 Nos MB 2736 Pg 70 (2)					
@ ₹ 37.37 / each =					213502.49
(03) P/L - Fixing - 62-75 mm -					
- bamboo poles - do -					
Qty = 2149.0 m MB 2736 Pg 70 (3)					
@ ₹ 53.53 / m =					115025.97
(04) P/L - Fixing -					
- bamboo runners - do -					
Qty = 215.5 m MB 2736 Pg 70 (4)					
@ ₹ 16.46 / m =					3547.13
(05) P/L - Acc pipe - NP3					
- 1000 mm dia - do -					
Qty = 37.50 m MB 2736 Pg 71 (5)					
@ ₹ 4222.49 / m =					158343.38

Total Amount = 2464615.06

As per bill for
2E
28.12.2021

Continuation
Cashed
28/12/2021
me

28.12.21